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JR BIG DOLLAR

Accutime

ENGET E
1 566X

13.550
.000

45.87

ENGET A
4 521X

13.522
.392

37.43

BYE

BYE

ENGET A
521X
12.951

.155
48.88

ENGET A
521X
13.013

.365
48.21

ENGET A
521X

NESET L
892
12.412

-.108
48.77

NESET L
892
12.602

.014
48.49

NEIFFER P
715X
12.398

.690
50.05

NESET C
26X10

13.267
.031

41.44

NESET L
5892

12.650
.256

48.47

CARNAHAN T
3406X

12.959
.364

49.08

NEIFFER P
6715X

12.283
.337

49.87


